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University Academics
• Army, Air Force, and Navy Reserve Officers’ Training Corps (ROTC) Programs (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-

academics/army-air-force-navy-reserve-officers-training-corps-rotc-programs/)
• Education (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/education/)
• Experiential Learning (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/experiential-learning/)
• Explore Program (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/nu-explore/)
• General Studies Program (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/general-studies-program/)
• Global Experience (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/global-experience/)
• Living Learning Communities (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/living-learning/)
• NUpath (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/nupath/)
• Pre-Law Advising (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/prelaw-preparation/)
• PreMed and PreHealth Advising (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/premedical-preprofessional-health-career-

preparation/)
• Research and Creative Activity (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/research-creative-activity/)
• Service-Learning (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/service-learning/)
• Undergraduate Degrees (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/degrees/)
• Undergraduate Internships (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/undergraduate-internships/)
• University Honors Program (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/honors-program/)
• Universitywide Requirements (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/university-wide-requirements/)
• World Languages Center (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/university-academics/world-languages-center/)
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